Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS

GROWING TOGETHER

TR 144 - Teknik Ozellikler

Description

TR 144, toprak isleme operasyonlarinda kullanilacak ktctk
traktorleri donatmak icin uygundur. TR 144, yiksek
yUklerde mukemmel cekis gerektiren tim calisma
kosullarinda Ustin performans saglar. Ayrica, adir hizmet
icin uygun "6zel" versiyonu da mevcuttur.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Zirai: Kuguk Traktor

HD
T
8.3-20

92 A8



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

TMPH

Section Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

TRA Code

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

25
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94044030

8.3

35

16.3

105.1

W7

W 6

E11-106R-004101

R1

36

1390
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