

# TR 144 - Teknik Özellikler



### **Description**

TR 144, toprak işleme operasyonlarında kullanılacak küçük traktörleri donatmak için uygundur. TR 144, yüksek yüklerde mükemmel çekiş gerektiren tüm çalışma koşullarında üstün performans sağlar. Ayrıca, ağır hizmet için uygun "özel" versiyonu da mevcuttur.

#### **UM**

**US Standard** 

### Construction



## Machinery

Zirai: Küçük Traktör

Version	HD
Туре	π
Tyre Size	8.3 - 20
LI/SS	92 A8

### **Dimensions US Standard**

Usa code	94044030
Ply Rating	6
ТМРН	1
Section Width (inch)	8.3
Overall Diameter (inch)	35
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	16.3
Rolling Circumference (inch)	105.1
Rim Rec	W 7
Rim Alt	W 6
ECE	E11-106R-004101
TRA Code	R1

### Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	36
25	1390

#### Printed on 4/23/2024 10:20 AM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..